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ASD V.C. VALPERGA
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MENGARDO GIANLUCA
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L omiey CATEGORIA
N° 9 Under 23
A.S.D. LIONS CYCLING TEAM 46 |IANNELLO ANDREA
1 BRIGNONE FABIO 47 MODESTI GIANLUCA
2 GRECO MATTEO S.C. VALLE SERIANA - CENE A.S
3 SCALCON FRANCESCO 48 BEDOLO GABRIELE
DELIO GALLINA 49 BONASSI SIMONE
4 BICELLI MICHELE 50 GADDA NICOLA
5 GALLIO GIACOMO 51 MAGGI PARIDE
6 LORENZON RUDY 52 MARCHESI MICHAEL
7 MEGGIORINI ANDREA 53 SCERBO CHRISTIAN
8
9

PASTORINO LEONARDO

10 PETILLI SIMONE

11 RINCON MARINO JESSID DANIE]

12 ZANARDINI ANDREA
FGM M.I. IMPIANTI

13 AMICI ALBERTO

14 CUCCINIELLO MANUEL

15 LUPPINO STEFANO

16 PADOVAN MARCO

17 PERONI MARCO

18 RONCALLI STEFANO

19 TIZZA MARCO

20 VIGANO' MATTIA

21 ZANZ| ANDREA
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.

22 COMAGLIO CRISTIAN

23 GAMBA LUCA

24 GOZIO MIRKO

25 MKRTCHYAN MHER

26 MUFFOLINI LUCA

27 NARDELLI STEFANO

28 TOCCHELLA ALBERTO

29 ZAFFAINA CRISTOPHER
MONVISO - VENEZIA

30 ARMAND DAVIDE

31 CISMONDI ANDREA

32 FAZZONE ERIK

33 FILISETTI MARCO

34 LAVAZZA NICOLO'

35 MALINVERNI FILIPPO

36 OLCUIRE MATTEO MARIA
OVERALL CYCLING TEAM

37 BARBERO PIANTINO MASSIMILI

38 PIOTTI LORENZO

39 RAVAGNANI GIANLUCA

40 USAN LUCA
S.C. FAGNANO NUOVA

41 BERTELLI ALEX

42 CAMPELLO GABRIELE

43 COLICINO FRANCESCO

44 DAVERIO SAMUELE

45 FAVARETTO GIORGIO

M.Gf.

54
55
56
57
58

BERGOMI FABIO
CASTIGLIONE MATTIA
GATTINONI MATTEO
GUMIERO ALESSIO
SACCHETTI LUCA

59 SALVADORI MATTEO
60 SCHERINI ALEX
TEAM COLPACK

61 BETTINELLI SIMONE
62 CONSONNI SIMONE
63 LAMON FRANCESCO
64 MARCELLI MATTIA
65 MASNADA FAUSTO
66 PACIONI LUCA

67 ROSA FRANCESCO
68 SENNI MANUEL

69 SENNI MICHELE

70 TROIA OLIVIERO

71 VILLELLA DAVIDE
TEAM PALAZZAGO FENICE
72 BARELLA UMBERTO
73 BRASI DIEGO

74 CHIANESE MARCO
75 IPPOLITO STEFANO
76 RUDI FILIPPO

77 SERRI GIANMARCO
SMARZARO IGOR
SOLINA FRANCESCO
STERBINI SIMONE
ZMORKA MARLEN
. PREGNANA TEAM SCOUT A

FERRARIO LUCA
GENOVESE MARCO
MANZONI FEDERICO
MARRO GABRIELE
MIGHALI EDOARDO
PAN CLAUDIO
SARONNI MATTIA
SARONNI OMAR
TRAPLETTI ANDREA
VINI FANTINI-DANGELO&ANTENY

91 STERBINI LUCA

CRONOTABELILA.......

Tabella di marcia Velocita media Knvh 38 40 42
H/sim LOCALITA" Krp ] Km .Km_ orario orario orario
parziali | progres. | all"arrivo | p g. | p g. | p .

360 VALPERGA VIA VILLA

trasferimento al Km. 0" 0,7 0,7 12.25 12.25 12.25

VALPERGA VIA GALLENCA g
360 (PARTENZA) P%} 0,0 0,0 152,7 12.30 12.30 12.30
360 |VALPERGA SS460 0,7 0,7 152,0 12.31 12.31 12.31
350 |DX per SALASSA 3,4 4,1 148,6 12.36 12.36 12.35
350 |Centro SALASSA SX 0,5 4,6 148.1 12.37 12.36 12.36
350 |Centro S.PONSO 2,0 6,6 146,1 12.40 12.39 12.39
360 |DX Pper VALPERGA 1,1 7.7 145,0 12.42 12.41 12.41
360 |VALPERGA Via Busano 1,9 9.6 143.1 12.45 12.44 12.43
413 |[COURGNE" Centro 3,2 12,8 139,9 12.50 12.49 12.48
448 |BUASCA Inizio salita 2,2 15,0 137.7 12.53 12.52 12.51
518 |S. COLOMBANO 1,9 16,9 135,8 12.56 12.65 12.54
592 |PRASCORSANO G.P.M a punteggioc @ 3,8 20,7 132,0 13.02 13.01 12.59
611 |PRATIGLIONE 3,8 24,5 128,2 13.08 13.06 13.05
560 |FORNO 2,3 26,8 125,9 13.12 13.10 13.08
340 |RIVARA 4,1 30,9 121,8 13.18 13.16 13.14
315 |BUSANO Sud 3,0 33,9 118.8 13.23 13.20 13.18
360 |VALPERGA Via Busano 1° Giro 5,3 39,2 113,5 13.31 13.28 13.26
4132 |[COURGNE' Centro 3,2 42,4 110,3 13.36 13.33 13.30
448 |BUASCA Inizio salita 2,2 44.6 108.,1 13.40 13.36 13.33
518 |S. COLOMBANO @ 1,9 46,5 106,2 13.43 13.39 13.36
592 |PRASCORSANO G.P.M a punteggio @ 3,8 50,3 102,14 13.49 13.45 13.41
611 |PRATIGLIONE 2.8 54,1 98,6 13.565 13.51 13.47
560 |FORNO 2,5 56,6 96,1 13.59 13.54 13.50
340 |RIVARA 4,1 60,7 92,0 14.05 14.01 13.56
315 |BUSANO Sud 3,0 63,7 89,0 14.10 14.05 14.01
360 |VALPERGA Via Busano 2° Giro 5.3 69,0 83,7 14.18 14.13 14.08
413 |[COURGNE' Centro 3,2 72,2 80,5 14.24 14.18 14.13
448 |BUASCA Inizio salita 2,2 74,4 78,3 14.27 14.21 14.16
518 |S. COLOMBANO 1,9 76,3 76,4 14.30 14.24 14.19
592 |PRASCORSANO G.P.M a punteggio w 3,8 80,1 72,6 14.36 14.30 14.24
611 |PRATIGLIONE 3.8 83,9 68,8 14.42 14.35 14.29
560 |FORNO 2,5 86,4 66,3 14.46 14.39 14.33
340 |RIVARA 4,1 90,5 62,2 14.562 14.45 14.39
315 |BUSANO Sud 3,0 93,5 59,2 14.57 14.50 14.43
360 |VALPERGA Via Busano 3° Giro 53 98,8 53,9 15.06 14.58 14.51
413 |COURGNE' Centro 3,2 102,0 50,7 15.11 15.03 14.55
448 |BUASCA Inizio salita 2,2 104,2 48,5 15.14 15.06 14.58
518 |S. COLOMBANO 1,9 106,1 46,6 15.17 15.09 15.01
592 |PRASCORSANO G.P.M a punteggio W 3.8 109,9 42.8 15.23 15.14 15.07
611 |PRATIGLIONE 3.8 113,7 39,0 15.29 15.20 15.12
560 |FORNO 2,5 116,2 36,5 15.33 15.24 15.16
340 |RIVARA 4,1 120,3 32,4 15.39 15.30 15.21
315 |BUSANO Sud 3,0 123,3 29,4 15.44 15.34 15.26
360 |VALPERGA Via Busano 4° Giro 53 128.6 24,1 15.53 15.42 15.33
412 |COURGNE" Centro G 3,2 131,8 20,9 15.58 15.47 15.38
448 |BUASCA Inizio salita 2,2 134,0 18,7 16.01 15.51 15.41
518 |S. COLOMBANO 1,9 135,9 16,8 16.04 15.63 15.44
592 |PRASCORSANO G.P.M a punteggio w 3,8 139,7 13,0 16.10 15.59 15.49
611 |PRATIGLIONE 3,8 137.8 14,9 16.07 15.56 15.46
560 |FORNO 2,5 140,3 12,4 16.11 16.00 15.50
340 |RIVARA 4,1 144 .4 8,3 16.18 16.06 15.56
315 |BUSANO Sud 3,0 147 .4 5,3 16.22 16.11 16.00
VALPERGA Via BUSANO

389 {ARRIVO) 53 152.7 0,0 16.31 16.19 16.08




